
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/12/14 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 03/05/14 Wed $25,588,276 $14,253,034 $40,000,000 $22,962,112.51 1.742 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 03/08/14 Sat $28,814,004 $30,859,497 $50,000,000 $28,184,892.90 1.774 7.9% 14.4% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 03/12/14 Wed $28,402,986 $46,970,989 $60,000,000 $33,821,871.48 1.774 7.8% 21.0% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 03/15/14 Sat $30,254,704 $64,132,861 $70,000,000 $39,458,850.06 1.774 8.3% 27.6% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 03/19/14 Wed $30,675,225 $81,533,272 $81,000,000 $45,659,526.49 1.774 8.4% 33.6% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 03/22/14 Sat $37,818,380 $102,985,612 $100,000,000 $56,400,000.00 1.774 10.2% 40.4% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 03/26/14 Wed $36,503,518 $123,501,391 $122,000,000 $68,800,000.00 1.774 9.9% 46.3% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 03/29/14 Sat $43,491,137 $146,628,517 $144,000,000 $81,200,000.00 1.774 11.7% 52.6% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 04/02/14 Wed $43,913,732 $169,980,364 $166,000,000 $93,600,000.00 1.774 11.8% 58.2% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 04/05/14 Sat $53,929,010 $198,658,000 $196,000,000 $110,500,000.00 1.774 14.3% 64.1% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 04/09/14 Wed $66,309,736 $233,919,289 $235,000,000 $132,500,000.00 1.774 17.2% 70.3% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 04/12/14 Sat $91,679,317 $282,671,269 $300,000,000 $169,100,000.00 1.774 23.0% 77.2% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 04/16/14 Wed $187,099,550 $382,164,523 $425,000,000 $239,600,000.00 1.774 41.4% 86.6% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 04/19/14 Sat $256,702,089 $518,670,068 $600,000,000 $338,200,000.00 1.774 51.9% 93.6% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 04/23/14 Wed $654,848,426 $866,896,457 $0.00 1.774 84.6% 99.0% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 04/26/14 Sat $513,404,177 $1,139,907,547 $0.00 1.774 76.9% 99.8% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 04/30/14 Wed $1,309,696,851 $1,836,360,325 $0.00 1.774 97.6% 100.0% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 05/03/14 Sat $821,446,684 $2,273,178,069 $0.00 1.774 90.4% 100.0% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 05/07/14 Wed $1,833,575,592 $3,248,211,957 $0.00 1.774 99.5% 100.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 05/10/14 Sat $1,067,880,689 $3,816,075,025 $0.00 1.774 95.3% 100.0% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 05/14/14 Wed $2,383,648,269 $5,083,619,080 $0.00 1.774 99.9% 100.0% 26th Payment 3,327,249

27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/12/2014


